217
VC-HDU
CXT
Fan:
• Galvanised sheet steel support base.
• Aluminium rain cap and deflectors.
• Aluminium profiles structure and lateral
covers in pre-lacquered sheet steel.

double impulsion and washable filters.
CXT  9/9 3 V 60Hz
Order code
Impeller size
in inches
CXT: Roof-mounted centrifugal
fans with a vertical or horizontal
air outlet design
Motor power in hp V: Vertical impulsion
H: Horizontal impulsion
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Maximum current
current (A)
Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound pressure
level*
Approx.
weight
(r/min) 220‐254V            380‐440V (kW) (m3/h) dB(A) (kg)
CXT-9/9-0.25 650 1.23 0.71 0.18 2635 45 111
CXT-9/9-0.33 725 1.52 0.88 0.25 2940 48 111
CXT-9/9-0.5 825 2.02 1.17 0.37 3350 50 112
CXT-9/9-0.75 940 2.87 1.66 0.55 3820 53 114
CXT-9/9-1 IE3 1045 2.82 1.62 0.75 4240 56 119
CXT-9/9-1.5 IE3 1185 4.07 2.34 1.10 4815 58 124
CXT-10/10-0.5 650 2.02 1.17 0.37 4065 50 121
CXT-10/10-0.75 740 2.87 1.66 0.55 4640 53 123
CXT-10/10-1 IE3 820 2.82 1.62 0.75 5145 55 128
CXT-10/10-1.5 IE3 930 4.07 2.34 1.10 5845 58 133
CXT-10/10-2 IE3 1035 5.48 3.15 1.50 6495 60 136
CXT-12/12-0.5 535 2.02 1.17 0.37 4885 40 140
CXT-12/12-0.75 610 2.87 1.66 0.55 5580 43 141
CXT-12/12-1 IE3 680 2.82 1.62 0.75 6185 45 146
CXT-12/12-1.5 IE3 770 4.07 2.34 1.10 7030 48 151
CXT-12/12-2 IE3 855 5.48 3.15 1.50 7805 50 155
Standard supply
Vertical impulsion
Horizontal
impulsion nozzle,
CXT
218
CXT-12/12-3 IE3 975 7.93 4.56 2.20 8890 53 163
CXT-15/15-0.75 450 2.87 1.66 0.55 7195 44 159
CXT-15/15-1 IE3 495 2.82 1.62 0.75 7910 46 164
CXT-15/15-1.5 IE3 570 4.07 2.34 1.10 9075 49 169
CXT-15/15-2 IE3 630 5.48 3.15 1.50 10075 51 173
CXT-15/15-3 IE3 720 7.93 4.56 2.20 11515 54 181
CXT-18/18-1.5 IE3 455 4.07 2.34 1.10 11390 50 246
CXT-18/18-2 IE3 505 5.48 3.15 1.50 12650 52 249
CXT-18/18-3 IE3 575 7.93 4.56 2.20 14410 55 258
CXT-18/18-4 IE3 640 10.70 6.15 3.00 16020 58 264
CXT-18/18-5.5 IE3 705 13.90 8.00 4.00 17695 60 270
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Maximum current
current (A)
Installed